Ford Fiesta 1.1 Trend Active

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving
Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid
Koppel

Max toeren p/m

CARS

J627NG
Benzine

2018

58798 KM
Hatchback
Handgeschakeld

€119 - 133 per
kwartaal

Zwart

5

5

3

1084cc
63kW / 86pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.6l / 100km
1035kg
170km
110nm

6300

Interesse? Bel met 0626219352

ALL

Selectie van opties en accessoires

Cars2all
Newtonstraat 102
4004 KD Tiel



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

